

Sessions Case No.206 of 2022  
Registration No.206 of 2022

*Order no. 02, Dated 07.03.2026*

*Today is fixed for Evidence of CSW 1*

*Sole accused person on Court Bail is present.*

*Ld. PP in Charge and Ld. Defence Counsel are present.*

*No witness is present. No S/R is received.*

*Fix 12.05.2026 for Evidence of CSW 1.*

*Summons be issued.*

*Alamat be produced*

*Dictated, Corrected By Me.*

*ASJ, FTC-1, Malda*

*ASJ, FTC-1, Malda.*